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                            SHAURYA SCHEDULE - CSAT for OPSC  

DATE DAY SUBJECT TOPIC

9-1-2024 Tuesday CSAT Lecture 1 - Vedic Maths & Some Tricks

10-1-2024 Wednesday CSAT
Lecture 2 - Averages - Concept Class

Lecture 3 - Averages - Practice Questions

11-1-2024 Thursday CSAT

Lecture 4 - Time, Speed & Distance - Concept Class 1 
Lecture 5 - Time, Speed & Distance - Concept Class 2 

Lecture 6 - Time, Speed &Distance Practice Questions Level 1 
Lecture 7 - Time, Speed &Distance Practice Questions Level 2 

12-1-2024 Friday CSAT

Lecture 8 - Ratio & Proportion - Concept Class
Lecture 9 - Ratio & Proportion - Practice Questions Level 1 
Lecture 10 - Ratio & proportion - Practice Questions Level 2

13-1-2024 Saturday CSAT

Lecture 11 - Time and Work - Concept Class
Lecture 12 - Time and Work - Practice Questions Level 1 
Lecture 13 - Time and Work -Practice Question level 2 

14-1-2024 Sunday -

15-1-2024 Monday CSAT

Lecture 14 - Mixtures and Alligations - Concept Class Lecture 
15 - Mixture and Alligations - Practice Ques Level 1 

Lecture 16 - Mixture and Alligations - Practice Ques Level 2 

16-1-2024 Tuesday CSAT

Lecture 17 - Divisibility Rules - Concept Class
Lecture 18 - LCM & HCF - Concept Class

Lecture 19 - Number System - Practice Questions Level 1
Lecture 20 - Number System - Practice Questions Level 2 

17-1-2024 Wednesday CSAT
Lecture 21 - Remainder Cycle - Concept Class 

Lecture 22 - Unit Place - Concept Class 

18-1-2024 Thursday CSAT

Lectures 23 - Percentages - Concept Class 
Lecture 24 - Percentages - Practice Questions Level 1 
Lecture 25 - Percentages - Practice Questions Level 2 

19-1-2024 Friday CSAT

Lecture 26 - Permutation & Combination - Concept Class I 
Lecture 27 - Permutation & Combination - Concept Class II 

Lecture 28 - Permutation & Combination Practice Ques Level 1 
Lecture 29 - Permutation &Combination Practice Ques Level 2 

20-1-2024 Saturday CSAT

Lecture 30 - Probability - Concept 
Class Lecture 31 - Probability - Practice Questions Level 1 

Lecture 32 - Probability - Practice Questions Level 2 

21-1-2024 Sunday -

22-1-2024 Monday CSAT

Lecture 33 - Simple Interest - Concept Class 
Lecture 34 - Compound Interest - Concept Class 

Lecture 35 - Interest - Practice Questions - Level 1 
Lecture 36 - Interest - Practice Questions - Level 2

23-1-2024 Tuesday CSAT

Lecture 37 - Profit and Loss - Concept Class
Lecture 38 - Profit and Loss - Practice Questions - Level 1 
Lecture 39 - Profit and Loss - Practice Questions - Level 2

24-1-2024 Wednesday CSAT
Lecture 40 - Venn Diagrams - Concept Class 

Lecture 41 - Venn Diagrams - Practice Questions 
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25-1-2024 Thursday CSAT
Lecture 42 - Chain Rule - Concept Class 

Lecture 43 - Chain Rule - Practice Questions 

26-1-2024 Friday CSAT
Lecture 44 - Partnership - Concept Class 

Lecture 45 - Partnership - Practice Questions 

27-1-2024 Saturday CSAT
Lecture 46 - Ages - Concept Class 

Lecture 47 - Ages - Practice Questions 

28-1-2024 Sunday -

29-1-2024 Monday CSAT
Lecture 48 - Clocks - Concept Class 

Lecture 49 - Clocks - Practice Questions 

30-1-2024 Tuesday CSAT
Lecture 50 - Calendars - Concept Class 

Lecture 51 - Calendars - Practice Question

31-1-2024 Wednesday REASONING

Lecture 1 - Reasoning
Lecture 2 - Membership - Concept Class

Lecture 3 - Membership - Practice Questions

1-2-2024 Thursday REASONING

Lecture 4 - Syllogism - Concept Class
Lecture 5 - Syllogism - Practice Questions Level 1 
Lecture 6 - Syllogism - Practice Questions Level 2 

2-2-2024 Friday REASONING

Lectures 7 - Blood Relations - Concept Class
Lecture 8 - Blood Relations - Practice Questions Level 1 
Lecture 9 - Blood Relations - Practice Questions Level 2

3-2-2024 Saturday REASONING

Lecture 10 - Directions - Concept Class 
Lecture 11 - Directions - Practice Questions Level 1 
Lecture 12 - Directions - Practice Questions Level 2

4-2-2024 Sunday -

5-2-2024 Monday REASONING

Lecture 13 - Ranking - Concept Class 
Lecture 14 - Ranking - Practice Questions Level 1 
Lecture 15 - Ranking - Practice Questions Level 2 

6-2-2024 Tuesday REASONING

Lecture 16 - Series - Concept Class 
Lecture 17 - Series - Practice Questions Level 1
Lecture 18 - Series - Practice Questions Level 2 

7-2-2024 Wednesday REASONING

Lecture 19 - Coding - Concept Class
Lecture 20 - Coding - Practice Questions Level 1 
Lecture 21 - Coding - Practice Questions Level 2

8-2-2024 Thursday REASONING

Lecture 22 - Analytical Reasoning - Concept
Lecture 23 - Analytical Reasoning - Practice Quest Level 1 
Lecture 24 - Analytical Reasoning - Practice Quest Level 2 

9-2-2024 Friday REASONING

Lecture 25 - Mathematical Operators - Concept Class 1
Lecture 26 - Mathematical Operators - Concept Class 2 
Lecture 27 - Odd One Out - Concept Class & Questions

10-2-2024 Saturday -
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11-2-2024 Sunday -

12-2-2024 Monday DATA INTERPRETATION

Lecture 1 - Introduction
Lecture 2 - Percentage Calculations

13-2-2024 Tuesday DATA INTERPRETATION Lecture 3 - Concept Class

14-2-2024 WednesdayDATA INTERPRETATION
Lecture 4 - Practice Questions - Level 1 
Lecture 5 - Practice Questions - Level 2

15-2-2024 Thursday PRACTICE TEST-1
22-2-2024 Thursday PRACTICE TEST-2


